
ACROPOLIS SWIM OPEN 2022
V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50m Breaststroke - Women
Final

14/05/2022 - 18:53 WR 29.30  GR 30.88  
WJR 29.30  MR 30.86 *
ER 29.30  
EJR 29.30  

Final A

1 4 JEFIMOVA Eneli 2006 EST KALEVI UJUMISKOOL 30.69 MR

2 5 DRASIDOY Maria-Thaleia 1995 GRE AOP FALIROU 31.38
3 3 HANLON Kara 1997 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 31.67
4 2 ROBERTSON Katie 2001 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 32.54
5 7 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina 2004 SRB DUBOCICA - LESKOVAC 32.84
6 1 DESTE Sofia 2004 GRE AOP FALIROU 32.89
7 6 GOODBURN Katie 2003 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 33.01
8 8 ANTAKI Asimina 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 33.36

    Issued: 14/05/2022 at 19:01

Final B

1 5 MORGAN Anna 2003 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 33.04
2 6 KONTOGEORGOY Eleni 2000 GRE OLYMPIACOS SWIMMING CLUB 33.05
3 4 ARGYROPOYLOY Aggeliki M. 2001 GRE OLYMPIACOS SWIMMING CLUB 33.64
4 3 EROKHINA Maria 2003 CYP FEDERATION NC PAPHOS 33.68
5 2 KOKKOTA Eyanthia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 33.94
6 1 CHASIAKOU Eleni 2006 GRE PANELLINIOS A.C. 34.28
7 7 PROCOPIOU Michaeldimi 2007 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 34.41
8 8 MAYROMATIDOY Elsa 2006 GRE AA ASTERIA 34.61

    Issued: 14/05/2022 at 18:57
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ACROPOLIS SWIM OPEN 2022
V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL POINTS Record

50m Breaststroke - Women
Final

14/05/2022 - 18:53 WR 29.30  GR 30.88  
WJR 29.30  MR 30.86 *
ER 29.30  
EJR 29.30  

Final A

1 4 JEFIMOVA Eneli 2006 EST KALEVI UJUMISKOOL 30.69 870.00 MR

2 5 DRASIDOY Maria-Thaleia 1995 GRE AOP FALIROU 31.38 814.00
3 3 HANLON Kara 1997 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 31.67 791.00
4 2 ROBERTSON Katie 2001 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 32.54 730.00
5 7 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina 2004 SRB DUBOCICA - LESKOVAC 32.84 710.00
6 1 DESTE Sofia 2004 GRE AOP FALIROU 32.89 706.00
7 6 GOODBURN Katie 2003 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 33.01 699.00
8 8 ANTAKI Asimina 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 33.36 677.00

    Issued: 14/05/2022 at 19:01

Final B

1 5 MORGAN Anna 2003 GBR EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY 33.04 697.00
2 6 KONTOGEORGOY Eleni 2000 GRE OLYMPIACOS SWIMMING CLUB 33.05 696.00
3 4 ARGYROPOYLOY Aggeliki M. 2001 GRE OLYMPIACOS SWIMMING CLUB 33.64 660.00
4 3 EROKHINA Maria 2003 CYP FEDERATION NC PAPHOS 33.68 658.00
5 2 KOKKOTA Eyanthia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 33.94 643.00
6 1 CHASIAKOU Eleni 2006 GRE PANELLINIOS A.C. 34.28 624.00
7 7 PROCOPIOU Michaeldimi 2007 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 34.41 617.00
8 8 MAYROMATIDOY Elsa 2006 GRE AA ASTERIA 34.61 606.00

    Issued: 14/05/2022 at 18:57
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